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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

1 73 0:36:50 + 00:00:00 Uriarte Perez De Albeniz, SERGIO EL PILAR MARIANISTAS M Master 34,22 0:36:50 

2 36 0:37:28 + 00:00:39 Camara Izquierdo, RAUL TXANTREA UDC M Master 33,64 0:37:27 

3 74 0:39:55 + 00:03:06 Leiva Peña, ENRIQUE EL PILAR MARIANISTAS M Master 31,58 0:39:54 

4 48 0:39:56 + 00:03:06 De Regil, ANDRES   M Master 31,59 0:39:54 

5 72 0:39:56 + 00:03:07 Perea, UNAI IRRISTAKA TALDEA M Master 31,57 0:39:55 

6 57 0:41:13 + 00:04:23 Martínez Saez, JOSÉ LUIS ROLLER BILBAO M Master 30,58 0:41:13 

7 47 0:41:57 + 00:05:07 De Regil, JUAN   M Master 30,04 0:41:57 

8 19 0:41:59 + 00:05:09 Cibrian, CARLOS BILBAOSKATING  M Master 30,04 0:41:57 

9 88 0:42:51 + 00:06:01 Gomez, Jose Miguel   M Master 29,43 0:42:50 

10 85 0:43:08 + 00:06:18 Morales Cervera, OLGA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Senior 29,35 0:42:56 

11 60 0:46:34 + 00:09:44 Lujua Urquijo, AITOR BASROLLER M Master 27,08 0:46:32 

12 34 0:46:36 + 00:09:46 Londoño  Macias, JORGE MARIO   M Master 27,06 0:46:35 

13 7 0:47:14 + 00:10:25 Alonso  Saez, DIEGO BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 26,68 0:47:14 

14 75 0:47:40 + 00:10:50 Gomez Arrazola, PAULA MARÍA   F Master 26,52 0:47:31 

15 64 0:48:15 + 00:11:25 Mardones Vargas, ANGEL BASROLLER M Master 26,14 0:48:13 

16 33 0:49:01 + 00:12:12 Blazquez Diez, FRANCISCO   M Master 25,74 0:48:57 

17 12 0:49:25 + 00:12:35 Guerra Huete, JAVIER DONOSTIROLLER M Master 25,54 0:49:21 

18 3 0:49:27 + 00:12:37 Suescun Echarri, DAVID ELURRA KKE M Master 25,52 0:49:23 

19 83 0:49:28 + 00:12:38 Imaz Errazquin, IMANOL IRRISTAKA TALDEA M Senior 25,51 0:49:24 

20 63 0:49:48 + 00:12:59 Albelda Martínez, DAVID 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 25,33 0:49:45 

21 80 0:50:18 + 00:13:29 Cerdeño Murga, LUIS JAVIER 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 25,05 0:50:18 

22 29 0:50:31 + 00:13:41 Garcia Lozano, ROBERTO BASROLLER M Master 24,97 0:50:28 

23 16 0:50:46 + 00:13:56 Vidal Espinosa, PEDRO ANTONIO   M Master 24,83 0:50:45 

24 46 0:51:00 + 00:14:10 Berger Rencurel, JAVIER   M Master 24,71 0:51:00 

25 90 0:51:03 + 00:14:13 Calvo Villanueva, Álvaro   M Junior 24,73 0:50:58 

26 53 0:51:29 + 00:14:40 Mamolar Iglesias, FAUSTINO CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 24,52 0:51:24 

27 37 0:51:30 + 00:14:40 Santillán Perosanz, RAFAEL PATO PATÍN ENSEÑA M Master 24,52 0:51:23 

28 2 0:51:44 + 00:14:55 Vega Marturet, JOSÉ MARI   M Master 24,44 0:51:34 

29 15 0:51:45 + 00:14:55 Pinilla, JAVIER BILBAOSKATING  M Master 24,39 0:51:40 

30 13 0:51:46 + 00:14:57 Llorente Silvestre, ALBERTO DONOSTIROLLER M Master 24,39 0:51:40 

31 8 0:52:34 + 00:15:44 Puente Vargas, FEDE BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 24,02 0:52:28 

32 77 0:52:46 + 00:15:56 Campo San Martin, LUCIA   F Master 24,06 0:52:22 

33 26 0:52:48 + 00:15:59 Galán Espinosa, INMACULADA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 24,03 0:52:27 

34 6 0:53:08 + 00:16:18 Santamaria Sanmillan, ANDRES BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 23,86 0:52:49 

35 20 0:53:15 + 00:16:25 Garate Arrizabalaga, IGOR UROLAKO TRENA IRRISTAKA M Master 23,73 0:53:06 

36 49 0:53:15 + 00:16:25 Romero Rodriguez, JOSE MARIA BASROLLER M Master 23,7 0:53:10 

37 82 0:54:43 + 00:17:53 Gonzalez Gonzalez, EMILIO DAVID FLUKE M Senior 23,03 0:54:43 

38 89 0:54:53 + 00:18:04 Benitez Baltasar, Elias   M Master 22,97 0:54:52 

39 23 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Castrillo Ojeda, ISABEL ROLLER BURGOS F Master 22,87 0:55:06 

40 50 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Posteguillo Lopez, CLAUDIO   M Master 22,88 0:55:05 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

41 21 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Conde Vázquez, CRISTINA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 22,88 0:55:05 

42 14 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Gorostidi Fernández, IÑAKI 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 22,85 0:55:09 

43 1 0:55:33 + 00:18:43 Saez Rebollar, JAVIER BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Juvenil 22,73 0:55:26 

44 22 0:57:12 + 00:20:23 Sánchez Salazar, SANTI   M Master 22,1 0:57:01 

45 62 0:57:30 + 00:20:40 Bobadilla Luengo, DAVID   M Master 21,98 0:57:20 

46 44 0:59:06 + 00:22:16 Pelayo Cano, RAIMUNDO ROLLER BURGOS M Master 21,36 0:59:00 

47 55 0:59:40 + 00:22:50 Zubizarreta Flores, JUAN CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 21,21 0:59:25 

48 66 1:01:30 + 00:24:40 Gomez Gonzalez, FERNANDO BASROLLER M Master 20,52 1:01:24 

49 65 1:01:42 + 00:24:53 Elorriaga Rodriguez, EUKENE BILBAOSKATING  F Master 20,46 1:01:35 

50 69 1:02:39 + 00:25:49 Morin Navazo, CARMEN   F Master 20,11 1:02:39 

51 70 1:02:40 + 00:25:50 Vidal Jiménez, JOSÉ LUIS   M Master 20,17 1:02:29 

52 79 1:04:00 + 00:27:11 Fernandez Delgado, KEPA MIRENA ROLLER BILBAO M Master 19,73 1:03:52 

53 52 1:04:01 + 00:27:11 Hurtado Esgueva, ANA ROLLER BILBAO F Master 19,69 1:04:01 

54 87 1:04:01 + 00:27:12 Santiesteban, Cristina   F Master 19,68 1:04:01 

55 71 1:04:02 + 00:27:12 Pablos Castañeda, ANA   F Master 19,76 1:03:46 

56 59 1:04:02 + 00:27:12 Fernández Elorriaga, JAVIER   M Master 19,68 1:04:02 

57 51 1:04:03 + 00:27:13 Gutierrez Cuadra, SANTIAGO ROLLER BILBAO M Master 19,68 1:04:03 

58 28 1:04:12 + 00:27:22 Gorospe Chasco, RAUL   M Master 19,68 1:04:02 

59 10 1:04:13 + 00:27:24 Golderos De Tena, MARIA EUGENIA   F Master 19,69 1:04:00 

60 27 1:04:40 + 00:27:51 Ruiz Gutiérrez, AZUCENA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,53 1:04:31 

61 17 1:05:44 + 00:28:54 Fernandez Arbaiza, LETICIA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,21 1:05:35 

62 18 1:05:44 + 00:28:55 Martinez Quijada, DORI ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,21 1:05:35 

63 45 1:05:45 + 00:28:55 Salgado Díez, MARIA JESÚS ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,22 1:05:34 

64 42 1:06:14 + 00:29:24 Oses Alava, SOFIA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 19,06 1:06:08 

65 39 1:06:15 + 00:29:25 Triviño Gomez, VANESA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 19,06 1:06:07 

66 5 1:06:36 + 00:29:46 Espinosa Ochoa, ANA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Master 18,98 1:06:24 

67 9 1:06:36 + 00:29:46 Rebollar Buldain, EVA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Master 18,97 1:06:25 

68 4 1:07:08 + 00:30:18 Henao Escobar, JOSE DUBERNEY   M Master 18,79 1:07:04 

69 68 1:07:53 + 00:31:03 Ruiz De Erentxun Delcastillo, PABLO   M Master 18,62 1:07:40 

70 32 1:08:11 + 00:31:22 Malbadi Guridi, ISMAEL TATARRAZ M Master 18,53 1:08:01 

71 67 1:08:15 + 00:31:25 Bobadilla Luengo, ROBERTO YUMANDY C,D, M Master 18,51 1:08:06 

72 25 1:08:38 + 00:31:49 Valdes Vivar, RODRIGO   M Master 18,46 1:08:16 

73 30 1:08:40 + 00:31:50 Vivas, LUIS ALBERTO   M Master 18,38 1:08:33 

74 35 1:09:12 + 00:32:23 Lázaro Galilea, MARGARITA   F Master 18,29 1:08:54 

75 81 1:09:14 + 00:32:24 Fernandez Roldan, FABIO 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 18,28 1:08:56 

76 56 1:09:45 + 00:32:56 Calvo Garcia, CESAR CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 18,14 1:09:29 

77 11 1:12:28 + 00:35:38 Garcés, QUIQUE BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 17,46 1:12:10 

78 58 1:15:12 + 00:38:22 Feranandez Martinez, EVA CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS F Master 16,84 1:14:49 

79 40 1:18:04 + 00:41:14 Macho Pascual, ESTIBALIZ YUMANDY C,D, F Master 16,17 1:17:57 

80 43 1:22:47 + 00:45:57 Iglesias Matias, ROSA 
LAUDIOKO ALDAIKO 
IRRISTAKETA TALDEA F Master 15,22 1:22:47 

81 38 1:22:59 + 00:46:09 Saiz Menchaca, ISABEL YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,21 1:22:50 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

82 31 1:23:00 + 00:46:10 Lopez Gomez, CARMEN YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,21 1:22:51 

83 24 1:23:06 + 00:46:16 Valdes Vivar, VANESA   F Master 15,23 1:22:45 

84 41 1:24:04 + 00:47:15 Marzana Castro, AINARA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,01 1:23:57 

85 61 1:25:21 + 00:48:31 Ruiz Manzano, ESTEBAN BASROLLER M Master 14,78 1:25:17 

 

JUVENIL MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

43 1 0:55:33 + 00:18:43 Saez Rebollar, JAVIER BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Juvenil 22,73 0:55:26 

 

JUNIOR FEMENINO 

JUNIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

25 90 0:51:03 + 00:14:13 Calvo Villanueva, Álvaro   M Junior 24,73 0:50:58 

 

SENIOR FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

10 85 0:43:08 + 00:06:18 Morales Cervera, OLGA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Senior 29,35 0:42:56 

 

SENIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

19 83 0:49:28 + 00:12:38 Imaz Errazquin, IMANOL IRRISTAKA TALDEA M Senior 25,51 0:49:24 

37 82 0:54:43 + 00:17:53 Gonzalez Gonzalez, EMILIO DAVID FLUKE M Senior 23,03 0:54:43 

 

MASTER FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

14 75 0:47:40 + 00:10:50 Gomez Arrazola, PAULA MARÍA   F Master 26,52 0:47:31 

32 77 0:52:46 + 00:15:56 Campo San Martin, LUCIA   F Master 24,06 0:52:22 

33 26 0:52:48 + 00:15:59 Galán Espinosa, INMACULADA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 24,03 0:52:27 

39 23 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Castrillo Ojeda, ISABEL ROLLER BURGOS F Master 22,87 0:55:06 

41 21 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Conde Vázquez, CRISTINA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 22,88 0:55:05 

49 65 1:01:42 + 00:24:53 Elorriaga Rodriguez, EUKENE BILBAOSKATING  F Master 20,46 1:01:35 

50 69 1:02:39 + 00:25:49 Morin Navazo, CARMEN   F Master 20,11 1:02:39 

53 52 1:04:01 + 00:27:11 Hurtado Esgueva, ANA ROLLER BILBAO F Master 19,69 1:04:01 

54 87 1:04:01 + 00:27:12 Santiesteban, Cristina   F Master 19,68 1:04:01 

55 71 1:04:02 + 00:27:12 Pablos Castañeda, ANA   F Master 19,76 1:03:46 

59 10 1:04:13 + 00:27:24 Golderos De Tena, MARIA EUGENIA   F Master 19,69 1:04:00 
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60 27 1:04:40 + 00:27:51 Ruiz Gutiérrez, AZUCENA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,53 1:04:31 

61 17 1:05:44 + 00:28:54 Fernandez Arbaiza, LETICIA ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,21 1:05:35 

62 18 1:05:44 + 00:28:55 Martinez Quijada, DORI ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,21 1:05:35 

63 45 1:05:45 + 00:28:55 Salgado Díez, MARIA JESÚS ROLLER BURGOS F Master 19,22 1:05:34 

64 42 1:06:14 + 00:29:24 Oses Alava, SOFIA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 19,06 1:06:08 

65 39 1:06:15 + 00:29:25 Triviño Gomez, VANESA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 19,06 1:06:07 

66 5 1:06:36 + 00:29:46 Espinosa Ochoa, ANA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Master 18,98 1:06:24 

67 9 1:06:36 + 00:29:46 Rebollar Buldain, EVA BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  F Master 18,97 1:06:25 

74 35 1:09:12 + 00:32:23 Lázaro Galilea, MARGARITA   F Master 18,29 1:08:54 

78 58 1:15:12 + 00:38:22 Feranandez Martinez, EVA CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS F Master 16,84 1:14:49 

79 40 1:18:04 + 00:41:14 Macho Pascual, ESTIBALIZ YUMANDY C,D, F Master 16,17 1:17:57 

80 43 1:22:47 + 00:45:57 Iglesias Matias, ROSA 
LAUDIOKO ALDAIKO IRRISTAKETA 
TALDEA F Master 15,22 1:22:47 

81 38 1:22:59 + 00:46:09 Saiz Menchaca, ISABEL YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,21 1:22:50 

82 31 1:23:00 + 00:46:10 Lopez Gomez, CARMEN YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,21 1:22:51 

83 24 1:23:06 + 00:46:16 Valdes Vivar, VANESA   F Master 15,23 1:22:45 

84 41 1:24:04 + 00:47:15 Marzana Castro, AINARA YUMANDY C,D, F Master 15,01 1:23:57 

 

MASTER MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría km/h T. Real 

1 73 0:36:50 + 00:00:00 Uriarte Perez De Albeniz, SERGIO EL PILAR MARIANISTAS M Master 34,22 0:36:50 

2 36 0:37:28 + 00:00:39 Camara Izquierdo, RAUL TXANTREA UDC M Master 33,64 0:37:27 

3 74 0:39:55 + 00:03:06 Leiva Peña, ENRIQUE EL PILAR MARIANISTAS M Master 31,58 0:39:54 

4 48 0:39:56 + 00:03:06 De Regil, ANDRES   M Master 31,59 0:39:54 

5 72 0:39:56 + 00:03:07 Perea, UNAI IRRISTAKA TALDEA M Master 31,57 0:39:55 

6 57 0:41:13 + 00:04:23 Martínez Saez, JOSÉ LUIS ROLLER BILBAO M Master 30,58 0:41:13 

7 47 0:41:57 + 00:05:07 De Regil, JUAN   M Master 30,04 0:41:57 

8 19 0:41:59 + 00:05:09 Cibrian, CARLOS BILBAOSKATING  M Master 30,04 0:41:57 

9 88 0:42:51 + 00:06:01 Gomez, Jose Miguel   M Master 29,43 0:42:50 

11 60 0:46:34 + 00:09:44 Lujua Urquijo, AITOR BASROLLER M Master 27,08 0:46:32 

12 34 0:46:36 + 00:09:46 Londoño  Macias, JORGE MARIO   M Master 27,06 0:46:35 

13 7 0:47:14 + 00:10:25 Alonso  Saez, DIEGO BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 26,68 0:47:14 

15 64 0:48:15 + 00:11:25 Mardones Vargas, ANGEL BASROLLER M Master 26,14 0:48:13 

16 33 0:49:01 + 00:12:12 Blazquez Diez, FRANCISCO   M Master 25,74 0:48:57 

17 12 0:49:25 + 00:12:35 Guerra Huete, JAVIER DONOSTIROLLER M Master 25,54 0:49:21 

18 3 0:49:27 + 00:12:37 Suescun Echarri, DAVID ELURRA KKE M Master 25,52 0:49:23 

20 63 0:49:48 + 00:12:59 Albelda Martínez, DAVID 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 25,33 0:49:45 

21 80 0:50:18 + 00:13:29 Cerdeño Murga, LUIS JAVIER 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 25,05 0:50:18 

22 29 0:50:31 + 00:13:41 Garcia Lozano, ROBERTO BASROLLER M Master 24,97 0:50:28 

23 16 0:50:46 + 00:13:56 Vidal Espinosa, PEDRO ANTONIO   M Master 24,83 0:50:45 

24 46 0:51:00 + 00:14:10 Berger Rencurel, JAVIER   M Master 24,71 0:51:00 

26 53 0:51:29 + 00:14:40 Mamolar Iglesias, FAUSTINO CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 24,52 0:51:24 
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27 37 0:51:30 + 00:14:40 Santillán Perosanz, RAFAEL PATO PATÍN ENSEÑA M Master 24,52 0:51:23 

28 2 0:51:44 + 00:14:55 Vega Marturet, JOSÉ MARI   M Master 24,44 0:51:34 

29 15 0:51:45 + 00:14:55 Pinilla, JAVIER BILBAOSKATING  M Master 24,39 0:51:40 

30 13 0:51:46 + 00:14:57 Llorente Silvestre, ALBERTO DONOSTIROLLER M Master 24,39 0:51:40 

31 8 0:52:34 + 00:15:44 Puente Vargas, FEDE BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 24,02 0:52:28 

34 6 0:53:08 + 00:16:18 Santamaria Sanmillan, ANDRES BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 23,86 0:52:49 

35 20 0:53:15 + 00:16:25 Garate Arrizabalaga, IGOR UROLAKO TRENA IRRISTAKA M Master 23,73 0:53:06 

36 49 0:53:15 + 00:16:25 Romero Rodriguez, JOSE MARIA BASROLLER M Master 23,7 0:53:10 

38 89 0:54:53 + 00:18:04 Benitez Baltasar, Elias   M Master 22,97 0:54:52 

40 50 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Posteguillo Lopez, CLAUDIO   M Master 22,88 0:55:05 

42 14 0:55:11 + 00:18:21 Gorostidi Fernández, IÑAKI 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 22,85 0:55:09 

44 22 0:57:12 + 00:20:23 Sánchez Salazar, SANTI   M Master 22,1 0:57:01 

45 62 0:57:30 + 00:20:40 Bobadilla Luengo, DAVID   M Master 21,98 0:57:20 

46 44 0:59:06 + 00:22:16 Pelayo Cano, RAIMUNDO ROLLER BURGOS M Master 21,36 0:59:00 

47 55 0:59:40 + 00:22:50 Zubizarreta Flores, JUAN CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 21,21 0:59:25 

48 66 1:01:30 + 00:24:40 Gomez Gonzalez, FERNANDO BASROLLER M Master 20,52 1:01:24 

51 70 1:02:40 + 00:25:50 Vidal Jiménez, JOSÉ LUIS   M Master 20,17 1:02:29 

52 79 1:04:00 + 00:27:11 Fernandez Delgado, KEPA MIRENA ROLLER BILBAO M Master 19,73 1:03:52 

56 59 1:04:02 + 00:27:12 Fernández Elorriaga, JAVIER   M Master 19,68 1:04:02 

57 51 1:04:03 + 00:27:13 Gutierrez Cuadra, SANTIAGO ROLLER BILBAO M Master 19,68 1:04:03 

58 28 1:04:12 + 00:27:22 Gorospe Chasco, RAUL   M Master 19,68 1:04:02 

68 4 1:07:08 + 00:30:18 Henao Escobar, JOSE DUBERNEY   M Master 18,79 1:07:04 

69 68 1:07:53 + 00:31:03 Ruiz De Erentxun Delcastillo, PABLO   M Master 18,62 1:07:40 

70 32 1:08:11 + 00:31:22 Malbadi Guridi, ISMAEL TATARRAZ M Master 18,53 1:08:01 

71 67 1:08:15 + 00:31:25 Bobadilla Luengo, ROBERTO YUMANDY C,D, M Master 18,51 1:08:06 

72 25 1:08:38 + 00:31:49 Valdes Vivar, RODRIGO   M Master 18,46 1:08:16 

73 30 1:08:40 + 00:31:50 Vivas, LUIS ALBERTO   M Master 18,38 1:08:33 

75 81 1:09:14 + 00:32:24 Fernandez Roldan, FABIO 76-80 ROLLER RIOJA M Master 18,28 1:08:56 

76 56 1:09:45 + 00:32:56 Calvo Garcia, CESAR CLUB DEPORTIVO BFH BURGOS M Master 18,14 1:09:29 

77 11 1:12:28 + 00:35:38 Garcés, QUIQUE BELORADO SOBRE RUEDAS  M Master 17,46 1:12:10 

85 61 1:25:21 + 00:48:31 Ruiz Manzano, ESTEBAN BASROLLER M Master 14,78 1:25:17 
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